
 

  
 

Office of the Nilphamari Pourashava 

Disrtict: Nilphamari 
www.pourashava.nilphamari.gov.bd 

 

 

Memo No. :  Nil/Pou/Engr./ 2023-24/148                                                                                  Date: 03.04.2024 

 

e-Tender Notice No: 02/2023-2024 
 

 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP system portal (http//:www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of Works as mentioned in the 

following table: 
 

Tender 

ID No. 
Package No. Description of Works 

On-line(e-GP 

System) tender 

publication date  

& time 

On-line(e-GP 

System) tender 

closing and 

Opening date  

& time 

968668 

 

 

LGCRRP/Nilphamari 

2023-24/W-03 
Construction of 1791 m Road and 111 m RCC Drain  in 11 

Locations under Nilphamari Pourashava, Dist. Nilphamari 

04-04-2024 

10:00 AM 

29-04-2024 

12.00 PM 

 

968685 

 

LGCRRP/Nilphamari 

2023-24/W-04 
Construction of 248 m Road and 578 m Drain  in 09 

Locations under Nilphamari Pourashava, Dist. Nilphamari 

04-04-2024 

10:00 AM 

29-04-2024 

12.30 PM 

 

These are an online tender, where only e-tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit 

e-tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal (http//:www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. 
 

The fees for downloading the e-tendering documents from the national e-GP Portal have to be deposited on line through any registered banks 

branches up to 28-04-2024 at 4:00 PM. 
 

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd).    
 

        Md. Tarique Reza 

Executive Engineer 

Nilphamari Pourashava 

District:Nilphamari 

 

‘’‡kL nvwmbvi g~jbxwZ 

MÖvg kn‡ii DbœwZÓ 

mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd

